





LAUBE iCLIP HAND PIECE

MODEL #LA884000

JANUARY 1, 2012
 PO BOX 21259
 Oxnard, CA 93034-1259
 800-451-1355 805-240-1300
 laubeco.com
 © 2012

DIA.	ITEM	PART#	REQ'D	DESCRIPTION
A	1	SE5110030	1	Name Plate Assembly
	2	SE5135008	1	Super Duty Lever
	3	SE88035	2	Screws 2-28 x 1/4" Plastic Thread
	4	SE50080	6	Screw 2-32 x 3/8" Plastic Thread
	5	SE5141000000	1	Enduro Drive Bearing
	6	SE884020	1	Motor Assembly
	7	SE88414	1	Vibration Dampening Ring (Front)
	8	SE88415	1	Vibration Dampening Ring (Rear)
	9	SE88412	1	Hand Piece Housing Top/Bottom (Green)
	10	SE5110020	1	Latch
	11	SE5100050000	1	Hinge Assy Ribbed
	12	SE5100090000	2	Hinge Screws
	13	SE5100020000	2	Name Plate Screws
B	14	SE5120020000	1	Socket Set Screws (2/56 x 3/16")
	15	SE88406	2	Screw M3 x 4 Socket Cap (Motor)
	16	RM18011	1	Drive Shaft
	17	SE 88404	1	Motor Mount
	18	RM18000	1	Motor (only)
	19	SE88408	1	Motor Contacts

Accessories	
	SE5135010 Super Duty Lever 6 Pack
	SE5135100 Tune Up Kit
	SE50220 Vac-Pac Attachment
	SE5141000 Laube Clipper Grease (1oz jar)
	SE5142000 Scented Clipper Oil (1oz bottle)